Number
0028
0021
0031
0018
0006
0024
0004
0026
0019
0003
0020
0016
0017
0027
0023
0007
0008

JIM BROWN MEMORIAL
STEEL CHALLENGE

.......... Competitor

First Name
Mick
Gwyn
Paul
Bob
Phil
Doug
Jim
Dave
Jon
Pete
Gareth
Trevor
Lisa
Paul
Dave
David
Adrian

FULLBORE - RESULTS

Surname
Tedesco
Roberts
Stockill
Peace
Milsom
Green
Starley
Nicholson
Williamson
Starley
Biddle
Hudson
Hudson
Lincoln
Neilson
Ferguson
Ashby

12th July 2009

LBR

LBR

LBR

LBR

Stage 1
24.98
26.29
34.33
34.60
27.10
30.92
26.67
28.80
33.26
58.66
37.07
38.31
45.68
59.68
44.15
76.01
74.61

Stage 2
86.42
99.19
94.50

138.83

102.28

107.85

143.62

113.97

121.45

140.12

111.47
89.65

138.48

150.37

187.89

146.47

185.06

Stage 3
130.02
128.32
116.57
128.20
151.93
158.51
137.10
157.61
149.30
127.81
182.21
208.52
186.69
190.52
224.90
233.17
233.65

Stage 4
82.51
79.02
90.78
67.64
95.27
87.34
77.78
92.35

107.48

104.94

107.68

104.85

129.16

163.45

147.17

177.72

195.76

Total

Time
323.93
332.82
336.18
369.27
376.58
384.62
385.17
392.73
411.49
431.53
438.43
441.33
500.01
564.02
604.11
633.37
689.08



